PUEBLO HIGH SCHOOL TUTORING OPPORTUNITIES FOR THE 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

SUBJECTS & GRADE CONTACT
PROGRAMS LEVEL PERSON LOCATION TIMES
All facultv contact information is in This varies | Wednesday Conference Period
Tutoring from all All v with each from 8:00 AM to 8:35 AM and
StudentVue, ParentVue, and ,
teachers 9-12 teachers . teacher please refer to the teachers
pueblowarriors.org . .
syllabus information
CO 2028 — 9t — Mr. Alvarez
Jose.alvarez@tusdl.org Counseling
CO 2027 - 10" — Ms. Morales Offices in
Melissa.morales@tusdl.org and by the
CO 2026 - 10th & Academy — Dr. Toro Cajero By appointment via the Pueblo
All School Counselors 9-12 Teresa.Toro@tusdl.org Library Warrior website:
CO 2025 - 12t — Mrs. Dillenburg Pueblowarriors.org
Danielle.dillenburg@tusdl.org
SEL - Ms. Alex
Alexis.Campbell@tusdl.org
CCLC Coordinators: Cajero AM Tutoring (7:00 AN.'_7:55 AM):
AM Homework Helper 9-12 Mrs. Moreno and Mr. Jolle Librar Ms. Bernal-Tues. & Fri.
) ) v y Mr. McCauley-Mon. & TH
PM Tutoring (3:15 PM-5:15 PM):
Ms. Pietromica-Mon. & TH
CCLC Coordinators: Cajero Ms. Davidson-Tues. & Fri.
PMH k Hel -12
omework Helper 9 Mrs. Moreno and Mr. Jolley Library Ms. Saldana-Buckner-
Mon., Tues., TH & Fri.
. . . . Mondays & Fridays
AP Tutoring 9-12 Mr. Davis: English & History Room 226 3:15 PM to 4:15 PM
. . . Tuesdays & Fridays
AP Tutoring 9-12 Mr. McCauley: Math & Science Room 239 7:00 AM to 8:00 AM
Pom Line & Earth . Tuesdays
-12 Ms. Marshall L
Science/Biology 9 s- Viarsha ibrary 3:15t0 5:15 PM
Piano Tutoring 9-12 Mr. Jim Hill Room 132 Befor.e and after school and by
appointment
AmeriCorps peer & Dr. Avila Monday thru Friday
College Coaches 9-12 " CCRC Office | 8:30 AM to 3:30 PM by
Manuel.Avila@tusdl.org .
appointment
AVID Student Service .
Learning Mentors & 9-12 . Mrs:. Bojorquez In AVID During class if enrolled in AVID
Lindsey.Bojorquez@tusdl.org classrooms
Tutors
9-12 TRiO Ms. Armenta Lobby near .
TRiO Upward Bound students ArmentaZ@arizona.edu the Nurse’s Monday through Friday after
. school
only Office
9-12 TRIO Caj
TRiO Educational studen;s Ms. Bojorquez Lin:JaerrO& Monday thru Friday
Talent Search Grissel.Bojorquez@tusdl.org ¥ 3:00 to 5:00 PM
only Room 151
Ms. Jose Lobby near
Tutoring provided by Wednesdays
. . 9-12 Jolene.Jose@tusdl.org the Nurse’s ) )
Native Am. St. Liaison UA MESCIT Office 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM
Math tutoring
ided by Mexi
provided by hiexican K-12 Online Monday thru Sunday

American Studies
Dept.
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Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays
from 3:30 PM to 5:00 PM

Therapy Dogs on Thursdays

Counseling

Student Café 9-12 Dr. Teresa Toro
Lobby

fA f
U of A Center for https://crr. | Zoom tutoring available Monday

Recruitment and Ms. Hosten math.arizon | through Sunday. Check the zoom
Retention of 9-12 Use the link provided or call 520-390-2344 m link fogr dates a?r/\.d times available
Mathematics a.edu/zoom ’
-tutors
Teachers -
STUDENT: Grade:
DATE SUBJECT TEACHER/TUTOR LOCATION TIME IN TIME OUT
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